
Player Score Points Player Score Points
Low Sanchez,	Steve 87 25 Low Paniagua,	Joe 80 28
1st Settles,	Joel 74 25 1st Boonphitak,	Prayoung 71 28

2nd Adams,	Lucian 75 11
3rd Molleda,	Jesse 77 5

Player Score Points Tee	Box Player Hole Points
1st Steffen,	Mitchel 67 20 Regular Adams,	Lucian 5 5
2nd Whitehair,	Ryan 69 15 Regular Anaya,	Frank 7 5
3rd Lopez,	Chris 69 5 Regular Anaya,	Frank 11 5

Senior Paniagua,	Joe 13 5

Tee	Box SKINS		(0	-	35) Hole Points Tee	Box PAR	3s		(0	-	35) Score Points
Senior Molleda,	Jesse 4,	16 16 Super	Senior Molleda,	Rudy 13 13

Super	Senior Molleda,	Rudy 3 8 Senior Woodall,	Tim 13 13
Regular Sanchez,	Steve 8 8
Regular Steffen,	Mitchel 15 8

Tee	Box SKINS		(0	-	35) Hole Points Tee	Box PAR	3s		(0	-	35) Score Points
Regular Anaya,	Frank 7,	11,	16 42 Regular Anaya,	Frank 10 56

Super	Senior Magallan,	David 14 14
Regular Robertson,	Stephon 9 14
Regular Sanchez,	Steve 8 14

Open	-	Skins	and	Par	3s		(0	-	35)

Members	-	Skins	and	Par	3s		(0	-	35)

Closest	to	the	PinCallaway/Guest	Flight

Olympia	Hills
Saturday, October 14, 2017

First	Flight	(0	-	35) DMSG	First	Flight	(10	-	35)



Player Score Points
Low Sanchez,	Steve 87 25
1st Settles,	Joel 74 25

PAR 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4
Place Name Gross Handicap Net Tee	Box 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Low Sanchez,	Steve 87 11 76 Regular 6 7 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 9
1st Settles,	Joel 92 18 74 Regular 5 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 4 6 5 5 4
2nd Sutter,	Dennis 91 17 74 Regular 4 6 5 6 5 6 4 6 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 7 6
3rd Morales,	Joe 103 27 76 Regular 7 8 7 6 5 8 5 7 6 6 5 4 3 7 6 5 4 4
4th Woodall,	Tim 92 13 79 Senior 7 4 5 6 3 6 3 6 5 5 4 5 3 4 7 6 8 5
5th Molleda,	Rudy 88 7 81 Super	Senior 5 6 3 5 3 5 3 7 5 6 4 6 3 5 5 7 5 5
6th Gunst,	Bill 101 19 82 Senior 5 6 5 8 5 7 5 7 5 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 7
7th Farias,	George 99 11 88 Regular 4 5 5 5 3 7 7 5 4 7 6 6 4 8 5 6 5 7
8th Ahumada,	William 96 8 88 Senior 4 5 5 5 6 8 3 5 5 9 4 5 4 5 7 5 6 5
9th Davila,	Daniel 124 35 89 Regular 7 9 6 9 7 9 4 6 5 8 6 7 5 6 5 9 9 7
10th Alaniz,	Manuel 140 35 105 Regular 8 7 7 7 5 10 8 9 9 9 8 8 4 9 9 7 8 8
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

Saturday,	October	14,	2017
First	Flight	(0	-	35)

TIES	BROKEN	FROM	HOLE	#9	DOWN	TO	HOLE	#1.

Olympia	Hills



Player Score Points
Low Paniagua,	Joe 80 28
1st Boonphitak,	Prayoung 71 28
2nd Adams,	Lucian 75 11
3rd Molleda,	Jesse 77 5

PAR 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4
Place Name Gross Handicap Net Tee	Box 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Low Paniagua,	Joe 80 11 69 Senior 5 5 4 3 5 7 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 5
1st Boonphitak,	Prayoung 91 20 71 Regular 5 5 5 6 4 7 5 5 6 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 6 5
2nd Adams,	Lucian 86 11 75 Regular 5 6 5 6 3 7 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 6
3rd Molleda,	Jesse 89 12 77 Senior 4 5 5 3 5 10 4 7 4 5 3 5 4 6 5 4 6 4
4th Jones,	Medford 102 25 77 Senior 5 6 9 6 4 6 5 7 4 6 4 6 4 5 7 5 6 7
5th Magallan,	David 82 4 78 Super	Senior 5 5 4 6 4 6 3 8 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 5 4
6th Christenson,	Jerry 94 15 79 Super	Senior 6 7 7 6 4 6 4 5 5 7 3 5 3 5 3 6 7 5
7th Pevoto,	David 102 23 79 Senior 6 8 4 4 6 9 4 5 5 7 4 7 4 5 5 6 8 5
8th Benson,	Mike 107 27 80 Regular 6 5 6 5 5 8 6 8 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 6 8 8
9th Rimlinger,	Scott 85 4 81 Regular 5 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 5 6 5 4 3 4 5 4 6 6
10th Robertson,	Stephon 92 10 82 Regular 7 6 4 4 4 6 4 9 3 5 3 9 3 5 5 4 6 5
11th Guevara,	Richard 98 16 82 Regular 4 6 6 4 5 10 3 6 4 5 6 7 4 5 6 6 6 5
12th Rodriguez,	Sebastian 106 23 83 Super	Senior 7 7 6 5 4 7 5 7 6 7 4 5 3 5 7 7 8 6
13th Guevara,	Jerry 90 6 84 Senior 4 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 4 3 5 5 4 6 5 7 5
14th Blake,	Ed 117 33 84 Super	Senior 6 5 6 6 6 7 6 8 7 6 5 8 4 5 5 10 10 7
15th Carranza,	Mark 120 35 85 Regular 7 10 9 6 4 10 6 8 7 6 7 5 3 5 7 9 5 6

Olympia	Hills
Saturday,	October	14,	2017
DMSG	Flight

TIES	BROKEN	FROM	HOLE	#9	DOWN	TO	HOLE	#1.



Player Score Points
1st Steffen,	Mitchel 67 20
2nd Whitehair,	Ryan 69 15
3rd Lopez,	Chris 69 5

PAR 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4
Place Name Gross Handicap Net Tee	Box 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
1st Steffen,	Mitchel 98 31 67 Regular 4 6 9 5 4 8 5 7 6 4 4 4 4 7 4 6 6 5
2nd Whitehair,	Ryan 97 28 69 Regular 6 5 8 6 5 6 4 6 4 5 4 9 5 5 4 5 6 4
3rd Lopez,	Chris 93 24 69 Regular 7 7 3 4 3 6 6 5 6 7 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 7
4th Anaya,	Frank 75 3 72 Regular 4 5 4 6 3 5 2 5 4 5 2 5 3 6 3 3 5 5
5th Carranza,	Matthew 111 35 76 Junior 6 10 6 7 4 8 2 6 4 7 7 6 3 6 7 7 6 9
6th Sepulveda,	Marco 95 17 78 Regular 5 6 6 5 5 7 4 6 4 5 3 7 4 4 6 6 6 6
7th Watters,	Aaron 113 35 78 Regular 4 6 6 8 6 9 4 6 9 6 5 7 6 6 9 5 6 5
8th Martinez,	Rene 154 35 119 Regular 9 10 9 9 6 10 6 9 6 9 8 9 8 9 9 9 10 9

Saturday,	October	14,	2017
Callaway/Guest	Flight

TIES	BROKEN	FROM	HOLE	#9	DOWN	TO	HOLE	#1.

Olympia	Hills



Best	Score 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 13
Occurrences 4 2 1 1 4 3 2 1 4 2 3 3 4 5 1 1 2 3 2
Skin	Score 3 3 4 4 4

PAR 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4
Name Tee	Box 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Par	3s

Carranza,	Mark Regular 7 10 9 6 4 10 6 8 7 6 7 5 3 5 7 9 5 6 20
Davila,	Daniel Regular 7 9 6 9 7 9 4 6 5 8 6 7 5 6 5 9 9 7 22
Farias,	George Regular 4 5 5 5 3 7 7 5 4 7 6 6 4 8 5 6 5 7 20
Gunst,	Bill Senior 5 6 5 8 5 7 5 7 5 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 7 19
Jones,	Medford Senior 5 6 9 6 4 6 5 7 4 6 4 6 4 5 7 5 6 7 17
Molleda,	Jesse Senior 4 5 5 3 5 10 4 7 4 5 3 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 16
Molleda,	Rudy Super	Senior 5 6 3 5 3 5 3 7 5 6 4 6 3 5 5 7 5 5 13
Morales,	Joe Regular 7 8 7 6 5 8 5 7 6 6 5 4 3 7 6 5 4 4 18
Sanchez,	Steve Regular 6 7 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 9 15
Settles,	Joel Regular 5 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 4 6 5 5 4 20
Steffen,	Mitchel Regular 4 6 9 5 4 8 5 7 6 4 4 4 4 7 4 6 6 5 17
Sutter,	Dennis Regular 4 6 5 6 5 6 4 6 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 7 6 16
Woodall,	Tim Senior 7 4 5 6 3 6 3 6 5 5 4 5 3 4 7 6 8 5 13

Members	-	Skins	and	Par	3s		(0	-	35)





Best	Score 4 4 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 10
Occurences 6 2 2 2 8 5 1 1 1 6 1 8 11 1 2 1 2 5 1
Skin	Score 2 4 3 2 3 3

PAR 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4
Name Tee Box 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Par 3s

Adams,	Lucian Regular 5 6 5 6 3 7 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 6 14
Anaya,	Frank Regular 4 5 4 6 3 5 2 5 4 5 2 5 3 6 3 3 5 5 10
Benson,	Mike Regular 6 5 6 5 5 8 6 8 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 6 8 8 20
Boonphitak,	Prayoung Regular 5 5 5 6 4 7 5 5 6 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 17
Carranza,	Mark Regular 7 10 9 6 4 10 6 8 7 6 7 5 3 5 7 9 5 6 20
Christenson,	Jerry Super	Senior 6 7 7 6 4 6 4 5 5 7 3 5 3 5 3 6 7 5 14
Davila,	Daniel Regular 7 9 6 9 7 9 4 6 5 8 6 7 5 6 5 9 9 7 22
Farias,	George Regular 4 5 5 5 3 7 7 5 4 7 6 6 4 8 5 6 5 7 20
Guevara,	Jerry Senior 4 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 4 3 5 5 4 6 5 7 5 17
Guevara,	Richard Regular 4 6 6 4 5 10 3 6 4 5 6 7 4 5 6 6 6 5 18
Gunst,	Bill Senior 5 6 5 8 5 7 5 7 5 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 7 19
Jones,	Medford Senior 5 6 9 6 4 6 5 7 4 6 4 6 4 5 7 5 6 7 17
Lopez,	Chris Regular 7 7 3 4 3 6 6 5 6 7 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 7 19
Magallan,	David Super	Senior 5 5 4 6 4 6 3 8 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 14
Molleda,	Jesse Senior 4 5 5 3 5 10 4 7 4 5 3 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 16
Molleda,	Rudy Super	Senior 5 6 3 5 3 5 3 7 5 6 4 6 3 5 5 7 5 5 13
Morales,	Joe Regular 7 8 7 6 5 8 5 7 6 6 5 4 3 7 6 5 4 4 18
Paniagua,	Joe Senior 5 5 4 3 5 7 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 15
Pevoto,	David Senior 6 8 4 4 6 9 4 5 5 7 4 7 4 5 5 6 8 5 18
Rimlinger,	Scott Regular 5 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 5 6 5 4 3 4 5 4 6 6 15
Robertson,	Stephon Regular 7 6 4 4 4 6 4 9 3 5 3 9 3 5 5 4 6 5 14
Rodriguez,	Sebastian Super	Senior 7 7 6 5 4 7 5 7 6 7 4 5 3 5 7 7 8 6 16
Sanchez,	Steve Regular 6 7 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 9 15
Sepulveda,	Marco Regular 5 6 6 5 5 7 4 6 4 5 3 7 4 4 6 6 6 6 16
Settles,	Joel Regular 5 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 4 6 5 5 4 20
Steffen,	Mitchel Regular 4 6 9 5 4 8 5 7 6 4 4 4 4 7 4 6 6 5 17
Whitehair,	Ryan Regular 6 5 8 6 5 6 4 6 4 5 4 9 5 5 4 5 6 4 18
Woodall,	Tim Senior 7 4 5 6 3 6 3 6 5 5 4 5 3 4 7 6 8 5 13

Open	-	Skins	and	Par	3s		(0	-	35)




